
CHAIR
Kenneth B. Petersen President,
Monterey Private Wealth, Inc. Monterey Private Wealth, Inc.
2340 Garden Road  Suite 202
Monterey, CA 93940

VICE CHAIR
Birt Johnson, Jr. Former General Manager, ATT
1256 Castro Road
Monterey, CA 93940

TREASURER
Teri Belli, CPA Owner, tBelli Business Consulting & Advising 
Belli Architectural Group
235 Monterey Street, Suite B
Salinas, CA 93901

SECRETARY
Jeff Eikenberry Former Senior Vice President
43716 Via Canada Jackson Family Wines

Work: 831-372-3426 X 114 
Fax:  831-372-2964
Cell: 831-224-2205 
Home: 831-455-0102 
ken@montereypw.com

Home: 831.373.1711 
Cell: 831-917-8133 
birtjohnson@yahoo.com

Work: 831.424.4620 
Home:831.424.9753 
Cell:831.320.7764
teri@belliag.com

Home:831.385.2946
jeff.eikenberry@aol.com

King City, CA 93930

Betsy Buchalter Adler
153 Acacia Avenue

Trustee and Program Officer 
Claire Giannini Fund ; retired 
attorneyPacific Grove, CA 93950

Ida Lopez Chan Senior Vice President, Wells Fargo
9623 Sierra Madre Court Monterey, CA 93940
Soledad, CA 93960

Nolan Kennedy Attorney at Law, 
24591 Silver Cloud Court Kennedy, Archer & Giffen
Suite 200
Monterey, A 93940

Cell:415.341.7707 
bba93950@icloud.com

Work: 831.657.9856 
Cell:  831.596.2427
Ida.Chan@wellsfargo.com

Work: 831-373-7500 
Home: 831-645-9931 Fax: 
831-373-7555
Cell: 831-238-5924 
nkennedy@kaglaw.net
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Steve McGowan
22 Miramonte Road

Former CFO, Sun Microsystems

Carmel Valley, CA 93924

Fred Meurer Owner, Meurer Municipal Consulting:; 
former city manager of Monterey135 W. Franklin Street

Suite 2
Monterey, CA 93940

Bill Mitchell Managing Director, Carmel Realty Company
P.O. Box 1765 P.O. Drawer C
Pebble Beach, CA 93953 Carmel, CA 93921

Home: 831.659.5235
Cell: 650-224-7755
steve.mcgowan@yahoo.com

Work: 831-596-1688
Home: 831-484-5640
Fax: 831-920-2639
Cell: 831-596-1688 
meurer@meurermuni.com

Work: 831.622.1000
Home:831-624-3355
Cell: 831.277.9932
bill@carmelrealtycompay.com

Erica Padilla-Chavez Executive Director Work: 831-728-6445 x 303
634 San Luis Rey Pajaro Valley Prevention and Student Assistance Home: 831-682-2847
Soledad,CA  93960 335 East Lake Avenue epadillachavez@pvpsa.org
pchavezerica@att.net Watsonville, CA 95076

Betsey Pearson Home:831-293-8548
9907 Club Place Lane Cell: 831.818.4150
Carmel, CA 93923 betsey.pearson@gmail.com

Anna Marie Ponce
496A Carpenteria
Aromas, CA 95004

Michael Reid
420 Hannon Avenue
Monterey, CA 93940

Retired, United Way of Monterey County 
Consultant to Non-Profits

Owner
Sun Valley Berries LLC
739 E. Lake Avenue Suite 1 
Watsonville, CA 95076

Founder
Fund for Homeless Women
Retired Episcopal Priest

Work: 831-724-0122
Home:  831-726-3617
Cell: 831-750-7491
AnnaMarie.Ponce@sunvalleyberries.com

Home:831-649-4073
Cell:831-915-7799 Preferred 
Reidcdsp@yahoo.com 
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William Sharpe Professor Emeritas, Stanford University Home: 831.620.1490
225 Crossroads Blvd, #403 Cell: 650-714-2751
Carmel, CA 93923 wfsharpe@stanford.edu

Loren Steck Consultant in the Entertainment Industry Home:  831.626.3620
27205 Meadows Road Cell:
Carmel, CA 93923 lorensteck@gmail.com

Abby Taylor-Silva Grower-Shipper Association

1730 New Haven Way V.P. of Policy & Communications
Salinas, CA 93906

Work: 831-422-8844 
831-332-0584
Cell:
abby@growershipper.com

Jan Vanderbilt Vanderbilt CPAs PC
22 Trampa Canyon Road 126 Clocktower Place STE 101
Carmel Valley, CA 93924 Carmel, A 93923

Work: 831-620-0811 
Home: 831-659-1213 
Cell: 831-594-1624 
jan@vanderbiltcpa.com 

Maija West Law Office of Maija West Work: 831.854.7546 
916A W. Carmel Valley Road 883 Abrego Street, Cell: 831-601-7564
Carmel Valley, CA 93924 Monterey,CA  93940 maija@maijawest.com

Ken Wright Retired California Highway Patrol Work: 831-594-5433
P.O. Box 12 Home: 831-667-2182
Big Sur, CA 93920 Fax: 831-667-2182

Cell: 831-594-5433
krwbigsur@gmail.com
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